



Republic of the Philippines
Benguet State University
2601 La Trinidad, Benguet



PURCHASE ORDER

Supplier :	WI-AL CONSTRUCTION BUILDERS	P.O. No.:	2025-08-BTI-356
Address :	39, Decibar Bldg., Bonifacio St., Baguio City	Date:	AUG 29 2025
TIN :		Mode of Procurement:	NP SVP
		P.R. No.	2025-06-1063

Gentlemen;

Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

BSU FOOD PROCESSING CENTER				Delivery Term : FOB DESTINATION			
15 DAYS UPON RECEIPT OF PO				Payment Term : 30 days after complete delivery			
Item No.	Stock / Property No.	Unit	ITEM	Quantity	Unit Cost	Total Amount	END-USER
1		pcs	Lumber, FASCIA BOARD 1"x10"x10'	9	600.00	5,400.00	
2		pcs	LUMBER, 2"x3"x10', Imported Pine wood	5	225.00	1,125.00	
3		gallon	Flatwell Enamel	21	750.00	15,750.00	
4		gallon	Quick Drying Enamel Paint, White	42	835.00	35,070.00	
5		gallon	Body Filler (Maselya)	10	850.00	8,500.00	
6		pcs	1/4" x 4' x 8' Marine Plywood	190	510.00	96,900.00	
7		kg	Finishing Nail, 2"	1	85.00	85.00	
8		kg	Common Wire Nail, 2 1/2	1	85.00	85.00	
9		pcs	1" quarter round x 10' Lumber Moulding	32	135.00	4,320.00	
10		gallon	Quick Drying Enamel Paint, Choco Brown	2	680.00	1,360.00	
11		set	Paint Roller Brush with Handle and Paint Pan, 6"-7"	3	145.00	435.00	
12		pcs	Paint Brush, LONG BRISTLE, 2"	4	45.00	180.00	
13		m	Floor Sanding Paper, #100	5	190.00	950.00	
14		pcs	Corrugated GI Sheet, Pre-painted GREEN, #26; 32"x8'	25	640.00	16,000.00	
15		pcs	Corrugated GI Sheet, Pre-painted GREEN, #26; 32"x10'	44	800.00	35,200.00	
16		pcs	Corrugated GI Sheet, Pre-painted GREEN, #26; 32"x12'	69	960.00	66,240.00	
17		pcs	Corrugated GI Sheet, Pre-painted GREEN, #26; 32"x16'	16	1920.00	30,720.00	
18		pcs	Tek Screw Nail (for wooden purlins), 2"	3432	2.00	6,864.00	
19		gallon	Elastomeric Roofing Sealant	1	2300.00	2,300.00	